*

Managers Record thru Winter 2024
*** Manager

DUCKWORTH, JIM
WENTLING, OTTO
COLEMAN, GARY
CURLEY, JACK
NARCISO, LOU
DIAS, WALLY
McGANN, TOM
ST.ANDREWS, DOUG
DiSALVO, TOM
PASK, RON
HOLLOWAY, JIM
KIRKLAND, JIM
HOOVER, JOHN
GREENBERG, STEVE
GRIGG, LINDELL
ASHTON, SCOTT
COMBES, JIM
BORTLE, TOM
LOTTES, RON
LOWE, LINDSAY
JONES, TERRY
THOMPSON, BRUCE
NESCI, JACK

FEIN, JIM
MENDOLA, JOHNNY
BROOKS, VERNON
DELMONTE, GEORGE
JOHNSTON, WAYNE
STORCKS, FRED
KRISHA, ED
CALLAN, RICH
SEEBER, BOB
LEBEUF, RON
SANCHEZ, JOE
KING, FRED

FINN, JACK

SHAW, PETE
LOPEZ, CARLOS
CARR, GARY
LOEFFLER, BOB
BIEZE, GEORGE
MANNING, CHARLIE
DIANGELO, TED
FINK, JOHN
SPANIER, MATT
HARSHAW, LARRY
BREWER, BILL
WIELENGA, BOB
LAYTON, BILLY
NISBET, BILL
KETTELHUT, GIL
PASQUA, BOB
FLEISCHER, RAY
HUEY, JEFF
WALTERS, RAY
LEVICKY, THOMAS
IVEY, DARREN
FELLABAUM, JIM
RYAN, DENNIS
REEDER, LARRY
CHAMBERS, DON
STEBBIN, ROB
RAMIREZ. TED
WYKS, JOHN
VALENTI, MARC
SAXE, DAVE
HERWICK, JERRY
SCANLON, KEN
SCHWARTZ, ROY
JACQUES, BOB
JUNCO, JORGE
ANTON, ART
MORRISON, MALCOLM
GAGNE, DALE
BUCKLEY, PAUL
MEYER, WAYNE
BRAGA, JOHN
BUCHANAN, CRAIG
MONTROY, RICK
TURECHEK, BILL
NYCE, BOB
HERMAN, JOHN
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Win Lost Tie

39
79
85
73
98
251
37
192
379
134
305
136
346
161
123
45
289
118
375
21
344
120
321
21
90
355
42
188
437
32
76
112
21
29
81
116
160
430
54
279
210
153
117
293
26
295
28
139
40
19
153
54
17

212
42
58
34
16
90

59
52
23

39
44
62
30
78
14
14

14
18
11
16
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49
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160
24

133

272
97

225

104

273

127

101
37

238
29

320
18

301

107

289
19
82

325
39

175

408
30
72

105
20
28
79

115

160

430
54

279

212

155

119

302
27

324
31

157
46
22

181
65
21
11

291
59
83
a9
23

132

12
92
83
36
13
68
78
112
55
144
26
27
14
28
38
24
14
38
13
61
15
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0.650
0.637
0.634
0.619
0.616
0.611
0.607
0.591
0.582
0.580
0.574
0.567
0.559
0.559
0.549
0.549
0.548
0.544
0.540
0.538
0.533
0.529
0.526
0.525
0.523
0.522
0.519
0.518
0.517
0.516
0.514
0.514
0.512
0.509
0.506
0.502
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.498
0.497
0.496
0.492
0.491
0.477
0.475
0.470
0.465
0.463
0.458
0.454
0.447
0.421
0.420
0.416
0.411
0.410
0.410
0.405
0.400
0.400
0.391
0.385
0.383
0.381
0.364
0.361
0.356
0.353
0.351
0.350
0.341
0.333
0.333
0.321
0.314
0.300
0.296
0.278
0.247
0.211



